Applicable fluid Dry air, N2
Compared with the PFMB7501-04 and PF2A751-04
30
45.2
1 20.2 0.5 5 10 20 25 50 100 150 200 300 500 600 1000 2000
Rated flow range [L/min]
5 500
10 1000

*2  �Accumulated flow value, peak/bottom flow value can be
reset by external signal input.
How to Order
*1  �ISO228
compliant
Unit specification
*1  Fixed unit: Instantaneous flow: L/min
Accumulated flow: L
*2  �This product is for overseas use only according to the
New Measurement Act. (The SI unit type is provided for
use in Japan.)
Unit can be changed.  Instantaneous flow: L/min ⇔ cfm
Accumulated flow: L ⇔ ft3
Option 1
*  �Options are shipped together with the
product, but not assembled.
When only optional parts are required,
refer to Option 2/Part Nos. below.
PFMB7
Nil R
No
bracket
With bracket
Nil W
Lead wire with connector (2 m) Lead wire with connector (2 m)
+
Rubber cover for connector (Silicone rubber)
N
Without lead wire with connector
M SI unit only *1
Nil Units selection function *2
Nil None
A*2 With calibration certificate
OUT1 OUT2 Applicable monitor unit model
A NPN NPN —
B PNP PNP —
C NPN Analog 1 to 5 V PFG300 series
D NPN Analog 4 to 20 mA PFG310 series
E*1 PNP Analog 1 to 5 V PFG300 series
F*1 PNP Analog 4 to 20 mA PFG310 series
G*1 NPN External input *2 —
H*1 PNP External input *2 —
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G *1
501 5 to 500 L/min
102 10 to 1000 L/min
202 20 to 2000 L/min
*  �When only optional parts are required,
refer to Option 1/Part Nos. below.
ZS-33-F
ZS-33-D
ZS-33-D
04
Port size
PFMB7 Series
2-Color Display
Digital Flow Switch
334
Specifications
*1  Refer to the “Example of recommended pneumatic circuit” on page 328.
*2  �When using the accumulated value hold function, use the operating
conditions to calculate the product life, and do not exceed it. The maximum
access limit of the memory device is 1 million times. If the product is operated
24 hours per day, the product life will be as follows:
• 5 min interval: life is calculated as 5 min x 1 million = 5 million min = 9.5 years
• 2 min interval: life is calculated as 2 min x 1 million = 2 million min = 3.8 years

PFMB7 Series
RoHS
How to Order
M L
Option 3
Nil None
F
ZS-28-C-1
Sensor
connector
Option 4
Operation manual Calibration certificate
Nil  —
Y — —
K  
T — 
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Part no. Option Note
ZS-28-C-1 Sensor connector For PFMB
ZS-46-A1 Bracket A Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
ZS-46-A2 Bracket B Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
ZS-46-B Panel mount adapter
ZS-46-D Panel mount adapter + Front protection cover
ZS-46-5L Power supply/output connection lead wire 5-core, 2 m
ZS-27-01 Front protection cover
Connection Example
PFG RT03 0
PFG300 Series
Digital Flow Monitor
3-Screen Display
Option 2
Symbol Description
Nil None
A1
Bracket A
(Vertical
mounting)
ZS-46-A1
A2
Bracket B
(Horizontal
mounting)
ZS-46-A2
B Panel mount
adapter
ZS-46-B
D
Panel mount
adapter + Front
protection cover
ZS-46-D
Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
L
Power supply/output
connection lead wire
(Lead wire length: 2 m)
ZS-46-5L
Power supply/output
connection lead wire
PFG300
PFMB7501/7102/7202
Sensor
connector
Lead wire with connector
(Option for PFMB)
Power supply/output
connection lead wire
Unit specification
Nil Units selection function*3
M SI unit only*4